fourteenth 

20 twenty 20
th
 twentieth 

21 twenty-one 21
st
 twenty-first 

32 thirty-two 32
nd

thirty-second 

40 – forty, 50 – fifty 

100 – a hundred, one hundred, 300 – three hundred 

1000 – a thousand, one thousand 

5000 – five thousand 

5067 – five thousand and sixty-seven 

1 000 000 – a million, one million 

Compare: two hundred workers – двести рабочих;  

hundreds of workers – сотни рабочих 

FRACTIONS AND DECIMALS 

Дроби (обыкновенные и десятичные) 

½ - a ( one ) half; 1/3 – one third; 2/3 – two thirds; ¾ – three quarters;